
Democratic Subcommittee Assignments, 111
th

 Congress 

 

 

Early Childhood, Elementary and Secondary Education Subcommittee 

 

1) Dale E. Kildee, Chairman 

2) Donald M. Payne 

3) Robert C. “Bobby” Scott 

4) Rush Holt 

5) Susan A. Davis 

6) Ra l M. Grijalva 

7) Joe Sestak 

8) David Loebsack 

9) Mazie K. Hirono 

10) Jared Polis 

11) Pedro R. Pierluisi 

12) Gregorio Sablan 

13) Lynn C. Woolsey 

14) Rubén Hinojosa 

15) Dennis Kucinich 

16) Jason Altmire 

17) Dina Titus 

18) vacancy  

 

Higher Education, Lifelong Learning and Competitiveness Subcommittee 

 

1) Rubén Hinojosa, Chairman 

2) Timothy H. Bishop 

3) Jason Altmire 

4) Joe Courtney 

5) Paul Tonko 

6) Dina Titus 

7) Robert E. Andrews 

8) John F. Tierney 

9) David Wu 

10) Susan A. Davis 

11) Mazie K. Hirono 

12) Marcia L. Fudge  

13) Jared Polis 

14) Pedro R. Pierluisi 

 

Healthy Families and Communities Subcommittee  

 

1) Carolyn McCarthy, Chairwoman 

2) Yvette D. Clarke 

3) Robert C. “Bobby” Scott 



4) Carol Shea-Porter 

5) Paul Tonko 

6) Jared Polis 

7) George Miller 

8) vacancy 

 

Health, Employment, Labor and Pensions Subcommittee 

 

1) Robert E. Andrews, Chairman 

2) David Wu 

3) Phil Hare 

4) John F. Tierney 

5) Dennis J. Kucinich 

6) Marcia L. Fudge 

7) Dale E. Kildee 

8) Carolyn McCarthy 

9) Rush Holt 

10) Joe Sestak 

11) David Loebsack 

12) Yvette Clarke 

13) Joe Courtney 

 

Workforce Protections Subcommittee 

 

1) Lynn C. Woolsey, Chairwoman 

2) Carol Shea-Porter 

3) Donald M. Payne 

4) Ra l M. Grijalva 

5) Timothy H. Bishop 

6) Phil Hare 

7) Gregorio Sablan  

 


